
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 758/2011 of 1 August 2011 amending 
Regulation (EU) No 1291/2009 concerning the selection of returning holdings for the purpose of determining 

incomes of agricultural holdings 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 199 of 2 August 2011) 

On page 43, in point (3) of the Annex, concerning the Annex to Regulation (EU) No 1291/2009: 

for: 

‘HUNGARY 

764 Alföld 1 016 

767 Dunántúl 675 

768 Észak-Magyarország 209 

Total Hungary 1 900’ 

read: 

‘HUNGARY 

767 Alföld 1 016 

768 Dunántúl 675 

764 Észak-Magyarország 209 

Total Hungary 1 900’

EN 14.2.2013 Official Journal of the European Union L 43/59


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 758/2011 of 1 August 2011 amending Regulation (EU) No 1291/2009 concerning the selection of returning holdings for the purpose of determining incomes of agricultural holdings (Official Journal of the European Union L 199 of 2 August 2011)

